
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day2 (6pm)

Session Results Ring 2 Day 2

Session 1

TUE 12 SEP 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male (EM176kg) BARTEE-EL OBED CO

WILLIAMS SORGUEY OH

RED RSC R1 2:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE NE

MOV

GULF

SCA

CCA

MYERS MATT

HOLDAWAY BRAD

LEON ALEX

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

MURRIETTA ANDREW

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Male (EM156kg) WALTON ANTHONY SC

HUNTER MONTREL PNW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES SCA

NE

PV

PV

OH

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

MYERS MATT

BOVELL BRENT

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male (EM176kg) WASHINGTON XAVIER SW

COLOME STEVEN FL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MYERS MATT PV

CCA

MOV

GULF

SEA

BOVELL BRENT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

HOLDAWAY BRAD

LEON ALEX

EDWARDS DUANE

29:28

29:28

28:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male (EM156kg) KIRKMAN DANTE NCA

CONDE ALI MET

RED RSC R3 :30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA MOV

CCA

PV

SCA

SEA

HOLDAWAY BRAD

MURRIETTA ANDREW

BOVELL BRENT

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

CARVER JAMES

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male (EM176kg) McMILLAN MICHEAL OR

NORE MATTHEW GA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX SCA

SEA

NE

SEA

PV

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

EDWARDS DUANE

MYERS MATT

CARVER JAMES

BOVELL BRENT

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male (EM156kg) MARTINEZ CHASE GULF

BARRERA ANDRES GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA PONCE- RICO DELILAH MOV

SEA

OH

NE

CCA

HOLDAWAY BRAD

CARVER JAMES

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

MYERS MATT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male (EM176kg) SHELTON KEITH VA

LORD RONALD SCA

RED RSC R3 1:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT SEA

NE

GULF

OH

SEA

CARVER JAMES

MYERS MATT

LEON ALEX

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

EDWARDS DUANE

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


