

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day2 (6pm)



Session Results Ring 2 Day 2

Session 1

TUE 12 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	BARTEE-EL OBED WILLIAMS SORGUEY		CO OH	RED	RSC	R1 2:59
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV GULF SCA	MYERS MATT HOLDAWAY BRAD LEON ALEX PONCE- RICO DEL MURRIETTA ANDR		- - - -
2	2	Elite Male (EM156kg)		RED	WALTON ANTHONY		SC			
۷	۷	Line Iviale (Livi130kg)		BLUE	HUNTER MONTREL		PNW	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SEA	CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NE PV PV	PONCE- RICO DEL MYERS MATT BOVELL BRENT WASHINGTON LAT CROCKETT SHARI	ASHA	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	3	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	WASHINGTON XAVIER COLOME STEVEN		SW FL	RED	WP	4:0
			Referee:	NE	MYERS MATT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA MOV GULF	BOVELL BRENT MURRIETTA ANDR HOLDAWAY BRAD LEON ALEX EDWARDS DUANE		29:28 29:28 28:28 29:28 29:28
		F!: M. I. (EM4.FOL.)		DED	IZIDIZAANI DANTE		NOA		B00	D0 00
4	4	Elite Male (EM156kg)		RED BLUE	KIRKMAN DANTE CONDE ALI		NCA MET	KED	RSC	R3 :30
			Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA PV SCA	BOVELL BRENT	MURRIETTA ANDREW BOVELL BRENT PONCE- RICO DELILAH	
5	5	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	McMILLAN MICHEAL NORE MATTHEW		OR GA	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA NE SEA	PONCE- RICO DEL EDWARDS DUANE MYERS MATT CARVER JAMES BOVELL BRENT		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
6	6	Elite Male (EM156kg)		RED	MARTINEZ CHASE		GULF	RED	WP	5:0
3	-			BLUE	BARRERA ANDRES		GULF			
			Referee:	SCA	PONCE- RICO DELILAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA OH NE	HOLDAWAY BRAD CARVER JAMES CROCKETT SHARI MYERS MATT MURRIETTA ANDR		30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
7	7	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	SHELTON KEITH LORD RONALD		VA SCA	RED	RSC	R3 1:23
			Referee:	PV	BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NE GULF OH	CARVER JAMES MYERS MATT LEON ALEX CROCKETT SHARI EDWARDS DUANE		20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17

LEGENI	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points